1/22/2023
The Winter Showdown

IdBL
Class
Trunk/Pickup 1
Trunk/Pickup 2

Trunk/Pickup 3

HB/SUV/Minivan 1

HB/SUV/Minivan 2
HB/SUV/Minivan 3

Advanced No Wall 1

Advanced 1

Advanced 2

Ultimate

Bass Boxing

Class

Bantamweight
Bantamweight Trunk/Pickup

Cruiserweight

Flyweight

Lightweight

Welterweight
Middleweight

No Holds Barred

Place

Place

Member ID

Member ID

Name
20226938 Brian Robinson

20237764 Danny Robbins
20226949 Ryan Woodward
20227470 Ray Aragon
20226946 Ernie Tnfg
20206238 Flex Issues Kyle
20227469 Cowboy

20206798 Anthony Lamas

20206511 D2p Art
20226996 Team Orion Matthew

20227662 Memo

20206545 Jesse Thompson
20206255 Woody Mcdonald

20206253 Travis Thf
20141767 Scott Voss
Name
20206238 Flex Issues Kyle
20226938 Brian Robinson

20227469 Eric Axionoff

20206798 Anthony Lamas
20226949 Ryan Woodward

20205772 Justin Nickelson
20226996 Matthew Perry

20227662 Memo

20206545 Jesse Thompson

20141767 Scott Voss

Score
140.6

140.42
143.36
146.87
139.57
138.42
147.81

150.89

162.81
150.34

147.63

155.55
154.66

158.42
156.73
Qualifying
129.44
139.09

146.28

147.34
143.4

152.53
151.17

147.8

151.17

151.26

Round 1
0

145.61

151.13
149.28

144.22

Round 2

147.78

152.7
151.05

Round 3

143.45

147.13
147.8

Average
0.00

0.00

0.00

145.61
0.00

150.32
149.38

48.07

0.00

0.00



